
Event # 57 WOMENS  Hep Long Jump Heptathlon-5

1 LIKSY JOSEPH 269 17-02-90 INDIA -1.9m/s 6.19m

6.12, 6.16, 6.19

2 MEG HEMPHILL 393 JAPAN -0.5m/s 6.06m

5.70, 5.85, 6.06

3 SWAPNA BARMAN 256 29-10-96 INDIA +0.7m/s 6.03m

6.03, F, F

4 ERI UTSUNOMIYA 423 04-11-93 JAPAN +1.2m/s 6.00m

5.77, 5.87, 6.00

5 PURNIMA HEMBRAM 266 10-07-93 INDIA -0.7m/s 5.97m

5.59, 5.97, 5.92

6 NADEZHDA KIRNOS 464 24-04-94 KAZAKHSTAN -1.4m/s 5.93m

5.25, 5.74, 5.93

ALEKSANDRA YURKEVSKAYA 753 12-01-98 UZBEKISTAN          DNS

Event # 22 WOMENS 200m Run

#MEET RECORD:D.DHARSHA SRLANKA 22.84 31/08/2000
RESULTS OF HEATS 1  

1 SRABANI NANDA 283 07-05-91 INDIA +1.3m/s        24.01

2 LIN HUIJUN 150 02-01-93 CHINA +1.3m/s        24.32

3 KOMALAM SHALLY 565 23-04-88 MALAYSIA +1.3m/s        24.53

4 SON KYEONG MI 496 02-09-90 KOREA +1.3m/s        24.78

5 SUSMITA GHOSH 124 25-02-95 BANGLADESH +1.3m/s        26.24

6 K HASAN 519 06-05-01 KUWAIT +1.3m/s        30.16
RESULTS OF HEATS 2  

1 RUMESHIKA KUMARI RATHNAYAKA 676 27-06-96 SRI LANKA +1.3m/s        23.40

2 VIKTORIYA ZYABKINA 478 09-04-92 KAZAKHSTAN +1.3m/s        23.49

3 KANA ICHIKAWA 396 01-12-91 JAPAN +1.3m/s        23.72

4 QUACH THI 761 18-10-95 VIETNAM +1.3m/s        23.86

5 NIGINA SHARIPOVA 752 08-10-95 UZBEKISTAN +1.3m/s        23.97

6 SHIRZAI BASIRA 101 AFGHANISTAN +1.3m/s        34.47

SREYPHEAP DUONG 145 04-08-96 CAMBODIA          DNS
RESULTS OF HEATS 3  

1 OLGA SAFRONOVA 472 11-05-91 KAZAKHSTAN -0.9m/s        23.67

2 DUTEE CHAND 257 03-02-96 INDIA -0.9m/s        23.84

3 SHANTI PEREIRA 666 20-09-96 SINGAPORE -0.9m/s        23.86

4 SUN FENGYAN 149 04-03-95 CHINA -0.9m/s        25.23

5 AFA ISMAIL 580 11-01-93 MALDIVES -0.9m/s        26.38

6 DIALA EL KHAZEN 546 LEBANON -0.9m/s        27.11

TAMARA AWADA 545 LEBANON          DNS

Event # 2 MENS 200m Run

# MEET RECORD:FEMI OGUNODE QATAR 20.28 06/06/2015

Event # 2 MENS 200m Run

# MEET RECORD:FEMI OGUNODE QATAR 20.28 06/06/2015

RESULTS OF SEMIS   Heat 1  

1 VLADISLAV GRIGORYEV 480 01-10-97 KAZAKHSTAN -0.1m/s        20.98

2 KOTARO TANIGUCHI 447 11-03-94 JAPAN -0.1m/s        21.01

3 YANG CHUN-HAN 216 01-01-97 CHINESE TAIPEI -0.1m/s        21.09



4 AHMED ESAM 376 03-04-96 IRAQ -0.1m/s        21.14

5 HASSAN TAFTIAN 364 05-04-93 IRAN -0.1m/s        21.18

6 ARAVINN THEVARR 577 10-04-93 MALAYSIA -0.1m/s        21.41

7 LEE JAEHA 506 14-08-92 KOREA -0.1m/s        21.66

8 LIANG JINSHENG 183 01-12-96 CHINA -0.1m/s        22.10

RESULTS OF SEMIS   Heat 2  

1 PARK BONGGO 499 05-08-91 KOREA +0.1m/s        20.91

2 BIE GE 179 08-02-92 CHINA +0.1m/s        20.95

3 FEMI SEUN 641 15-05-91 QATAR +0.1m/s        21.05

4 TRENTEN ANTHONY BERAM 624 04-01-96 PHILIPPINES +0.1m/s        21.07

5 AMIYA KUMAR MALLICK 323 14-11-92 INDIA +0.1m/s        21.12

6 VINOJ SURANJAYA DE SILVA 696 01-09-95 SRI LANKA +0.1m/s        21.27

7 ALI KHADIVAR 356 11-11-89 IRAN +0.1m/s        21.28

8 MOHAMED OBAID 611 24-02-94 OMAN +0.1m/s        21.93

Event # 58 WOMENS  Hep Javelin Thr Heptathlon-6

1 SWAPNA BARMAN 256 29-10-96 INDIA 45.03m

43.37, 45.03, 42.42

2 MEG HEMPHILL 393 JAPAN 43.10m

37.25, 43.10, 40.88

3 PURNIMA HEMBRAM 266 10-07-93 INDIA 39.08m

37.84, 38.90, 39.08

4 ERI UTSUNOMIYA 423 04-11-93 JAPAN 37.21m

37.21, 35.40, 30.53

5 NADEZHDA KIRNOS 464 24-04-94 KAZAKHSTAN 36.74m

36.74, 32.28, 24.79

6 LIKSY JOSEPH 269 17-02-90 INDIA 35.29m

33.20, 35.29, 35.06

ALEKSANDRA YURKEVSKAYA 753 12-01-98 UZBEKISTAN          DNS

LIOU YA-JYUN 210 20-09-93 CHINESE TAIPEI          DNS

Event # 20 MENS 4x400m Relay

MEET RECORD:  QATAR 3:02.50 07/06/2015

RESULTS OF Heat 1

1 INDIA 3:06.96 Q

1 MUHAMMED,KUNJU 2 ROBY,SACHIN

3 KUMAR,MOHAN 4 RAJIV,AROKIA
2 CHINESE TAIPEI 3:08.35 Q

1 WEI-HSU,WANG 2 LUNG-HSIANG,YAN

3 YU,CHEN-YI 4 CHIEH,CHEN
3 KAZAKHSTAN 3:14.18 Q

1 ZEMS,VYACHESLAV 2 KONDRATYEV,IGOR

3 SOKOLOV,ANDREY 4 KOBLOV,DMITRIY
4 KOREA 3:14.53 q

1 HYEONU,HWANG 2 MINGI,CHOI

3 YO HAN,LEE 4 ILHWAN,MO
5 TAJIKISTAN 3:17.18

1 ATABAEV,DAVRON 2 PULOTOV,ALISHER

3 ABDULLAEV,AZIZD 4 DEREPASKIN,GRIG
KUWAIT DNS



RESULTS OF Heat 2

1 SRI LANKA 3:09.96 Q

1 DHANANJAYA,THAR 2 KUMARAGE,KALING

3 PREMAKUMARA,AJI 4 RUWAN,DILIP
2 THAILAND 3:11.14 Q

1 CHAMSRI,APISIT 2 KONGKRAPHAN,NAT

3 PHOSRI,VITSANU 4 SUNTHONTHUAM,PH
3 OMAN 3:11.15 Q

1 IBRAHIM,SALAH 2 THANI,YOUSUF

3 ABDUL RAHIM,USA 4 ALI,OTHMAN
4 PAKISTAN 3:11.56 q

1 ALI,MEHBOOB 2 ALI,MAZHAR

3 IQBAL,ASAD 4 HUSSAIN,NOKAR
4 AFGHANISTAN 3:20.77

1 ABDUL WAHAB,ZAH 2 WAIS,KHAIRANDES

3 ABDUL ZAHER,GUH 4 KHOSHAL,SADAT
8 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 3:35.00

1 SHAIBA,ALI MOOS 2 AL BOLOOSHI,MOH

3 MAYOUF,MAYOUF 4 AL SALFAH,OMAR

Event # 22 WOMENS 200m Run

#MEET RECORD:D.DHARSHA SRLANKA 22.84 31/08/2000

RESULTS OF FINALS  

1 VIKTORIYA ZYABKINA 478 09-04-92 KAZAKHSTAN -0.6m/s        23.10

2 RUMESHIKA KUMARI RATHNAYAKA 676 27-06-96 SRI LANKA -0.6m/s        23.43

3 OLGA SAFRONOVA 472 11-05-91 KAZAKHSTAN -0.6m/s        23.47

4 DUTEE CHAND 257 03-02-96 INDIA -0.6m/s        23.59

5 SRABANI NANDA 283 07-05-91 INDIA -0.6m/s        23.67

6 KANA ICHIKAWA 396 01-12-91 JAPAN -0.6m/s        23.68

7 SHANTI PEREIRA 666 20-09-96 SINGAPORE -0.6m/s        23.80

8 LIN HUIJUN 150 02-01-93 CHINA -0.6m/s        24.10

Event # 2 MENS 200m Run

# MEET RECORD:FEMI OGUNODE QATAR 20.28 06/06/2015

RESULTS OF FINALS  

1 YANG CHUN-HAN 216 01-01-97 CHINESE TAIPEI +0.0m/s        20.66

2 PARK BONGGO 499 05-08-91 KOREA +0.0m/s        20.76

3 FEMI SEUN 641 15-05-91 QATAR +0.0m/s        20.79

4 BIE GE 179 08-02-92 CHINA +0.0m/s        20.85

5 TRENTEN ANTHONY BERAM 624 04-01-96 PHILIPPINES +0.0m/s        20.96

6 KOTARO TANIGUCHI 447 11-03-94 JAPAN +0.0m/s        21.01

7 AMIYA KUMAR MALLICK 323 14-11-92 INDIA +0.0m/s        21.03

8 VLADISLAV GRIGORYEV 480 01-10-97 KAZAKHSTAN +0.0m/s        21.07

Event # 24 WOMENS 800m Run

# MEET RECORD:ZHANG JIAN CHINA 2:01.16 21/07/1998

RESULTS OF FINALS  

1 NIMALI WALIWARSHA KONDA LIY 682 19-09-89 SRI LANKA      2:05.23

2 GAYANTHIKA THUSHARI 681 23-12-86 SRI LANKA      2:05.27



3 FUMIKA OMORI 416 12-04-92 JAPAN      2:06.50

4 LILI DAS 261 18-03-98 INDIA      2:07.49

5 AIRI IKEZAKI 397 22-06-98 JAPAN      2:08.62

6 TATYANA NEROZNAK 468 28-02-89 KAZAKHSTAN      2:10.10

7 ARCHANA ADHAV 255 14-07-95 INDIA DQ

TINTU LUKA 277 26-04-89 INDIA          DNF

Event # 4 MENS 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:M.SULTAN QATAR 1:44.27 04/09/2005

RESULTS OF FINALS  

1 R ALZOFAIRI 530 05-08-89 KUWAIT      1:49.47

2 JAMAL HAIRANE 631 26-05-93 QATAR      1:49.94

3 JINSON JOHNSON 312 15-03-91 INDIA      1:50.07

4 MOHAMED NASIR 637 01-01-96 QATAR      1:50.16

5 INDUNIL MADUSHAN HERATH 689 27-03-93 SRI LANKA      1:50.57

6 AMIR MORADI 358 04-10-90 IRAN      1:50.66

7 MA JUNYI 185 01-06-96 CHINA      1:50.98

8 VISHWAMBHAR KOLEKAR 313 28-07-91 INDIA      1:51.07

9 SHO KAWAMOTO 432 03-01-93 JAPAN      1:52.62

Event # 36 WOMENS  Discus Throw

# MEET RECORD:SONG AIMIN CHINA 65.15 02/09/2005
RESULTS OF FINALS  

1 CHEN YANG 170 07-10-91 CHINA 60.41m

60.41, F, F, 57.80, 57.86, 59.84

2 SUBENRAT INSAENG 713 02-10-94 THAILAND 56.82m

53.82, 56.25, F, 54.46, 54.54, 56.82

3 LU XIAOXIN 166 22-02-89 CHINA 55.27m

55.18, 53.81, 54.10, F, 55.27, F

4 LI TSAI-YI 209 12-03-89 CHINESE TAIPEI 54.48m

53.17, 50.70, 54.48, F, F, F

5 KAMALPREET KAUR BAL 274 04-03-96 INDIA 54.32m

53.61, F, 54.32, 53.12, 52.01, F

6 SEEMA PUNIA 286 27-07-83 INDIA 54.11m

F, F, 52.30, 52.55, F, 54.11

7 HIMANI SINGH 295 08-07-92 INDIA 51.39m

49.60, 51.39, 48.67, 50.77, 50.90, 48.81

8 NANAKA KORI 404 05-02-97 JAPAN 49.55m

F, 49.00, 49.55, 48.86, 48.33, 47.56

9 ERIKO NAKATA 414 18-09-92 JAPAN 48.98m

42.06, 48.98, 46.68

10 HIBA OMAR 697 22-06-90 SYRIA 43.82m

F, 43.82, F

Event # 59 WOMENS 800m Hep Run

1 ERI UTSUNOMIYA 423 04-11-93 JAPAN      2:11.41

2 LIKSY JOSEPH 269 17-02-90 INDIA      2:11.69

3 MEG HEMPHILL 393 JAPAN      2:16.02

4 SWAPNA BARMAN 256 29-10-96 INDIA      2:16.20

5 PURNIMA HEMBRAM 266 10-07-93 INDIA      2:16.21



6 NADEZHDA KIRNOS 464 24-04-94 KAZAKHSTAN      2:21.60

LIOU YA-JYUN 210 20-09-93 CHINESE TAIPEI          DNS

ALEKSANDRA YURKEVSKAYA 753 12-01-98 UZBEKISTAN          DNS

Event # 52 WOMENS Heptathlon

# MEET RECORD:GHADA SHOUAA SYRIA 6259 02/12/1993
RESULTS OF FINALS

1 SWAPNA BARMAN 256 29-10-96 INDIA 5942pts

2 MEG HEMPHILL 393 JAPAN 5883pts

3 PURNIMA HEMBRAM 266 10-07-93 INDIA 5798pts

4 LIKSY JOSEPH 269 17-02-90 INDIA 5633pts

5 ERI UTSUNOMIYA 423 04-11-93 JAPAN 5586pts

6 NADEZHDA KIRNOS 464 24-04-94 KAZAKHSTAN 5305pts

LIOU YA-JYUN 210 20-09-93 CHINESE TAIPEI

ALEKSANDRA YURKEVSKAYA 753 12-01-98 UZBEKISTAN

Event # 32 WOMENS  Pole Vault

# MEET RECORD:LI LING CHINA 4.66 06/06/2015
RESULTS OF FINALS

1 CHEN QIAOLING 161 22-11-99 CHINA 4.40m

PPP  PPP  PPP  XO  O  PPP  PPP  O  XXX

2 LI LING 153 07-06-89 CHINA 4.20m

PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  O  PPP  XPP  XX

3 CHAYANISA CHOMCHUENDEE 710 09-09-88 THAILAND 4.10m

O  O  O  O  XO  XXX

4 KANAE TATSUTA 422 21-07-92 JAPAN 4.00m

PPP  O  O  O  XXX

5 TOMOMI ABIKO 389 17-03-88 JAPAN           NM

PPP  PPP  PPP  XXX

6 KM SANGEETA 292 05-04-90 INDIA           NM

Event # 27 WOMENS 10000m Run

#MEET RECORD:A.MOHAMMED UAE 31:52.29 07/06/2015
RESULTS OF FINALS

1 DARIA MASLOVA 538 05-06-95 KYRGHIZSTAN     32:21.21

2 YUKA HORI 394 13-06-96 JAPAN     32:23.26

3 MIZUKI MATSUDA 408 31-05-95 JAPAN     32:46.61

4 L. SURIYA 297 07-07-90 INDIA     33:04.10

5 SANJIVANI JADHAV 267 12-07-96 INDIA     33:28.35

6 HE YINLI 172 20-09-88 CHINA     34:27.14

7 MEENU . 252 01-07-95 INDIA     35:25.73

ALIA MOHAMMED 741 13-11-93 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES          DNF

Event # 7 MENS 10000m Run

#MEET RECORD:H.MAHBOOB BAHRAIN 28:23.70 14/11/2009
RESULTS OF FINALS  

1 G. LAKSHMANAN 322 05-06-90 INDIA     29:55.87

2 GOPI THONAKAL 344 24-05-88 INDIA     29:58.89

3 ADILET KYSHTAKBEKOV 541 04-11-93 KYRGHIZSTAN     30:06.65

4 WANG DANMUZHENCI 176 10-08-96 CHINA     30:39.68



5 QI ZHENFEI 201 18-03-94 CHINA     31:00.32

6 MOHAMMED RAGEH 769 01-01-98 YEMEN     32:08.71

7 GANTULGA DAMBADARJAA 590 02-03-89 MONGOLIA     32:11.06

8 KALIDAS HIRAVE 309 24-09-91 INDIA     32:29.87

9 HUSSAIN HAROON 585 04-10-89 MALDIVES     34:21.60

10 VIRO MA 146 13-04-87 CAMBODIA     34:56.97

11 ZAID SHAREEF 588 08-04-92 MALDIVES     35:15.64

12 YAQOOT MOHAMMAD KARIM 106 AFGHANISTAN     35:45.46

GOPI CHANDRA 602 25-07-89 NEPAL          DNF

Event # 13 MENS  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:H.AL-SABEE SAUDI ARABIA 8.33 31/08/2000

RESULTS OF FINALS  

1 HUANG CHANGZHOU 175 20-08-94 CHINA -1.3m/s 8.09m

7.83, 7.76, 8.09, 7.86, P, F

2 CHAN MING TAI 248 30-01-95 HONG KONG -1.0m/s 8.03m

7.62, 7.91, 7.21, 7.38, 8.03, 8.01

3 SHOUTAROU SHIROYAMA 444 03-06-95 JAPAN +1.5m/s 7.97m

7.76, 7.59, F, 7.97, F, F

4 ANKIT SHARMA 332 20-07-92 INDIA -1.8m/s 7.83m

7.73, 7.83, 7.37, F, 7.59, F

5 LIN CHIA-HAO 212 06-03-95 CHINESE TAIPEI +0.6m/s 7.81m

F, F, 7.81, F, F, 5.96

6 SHINICHIRO SHIMONO 443 10-10-90 JAPAN +0.8m/s 7.76m

7.61, 7.69, 7.76, 7.75, F, 7.74

7 JOO EUNJAE 503 06-12-93 KOREA +0.5m/s 7.75m

7.47, 7.62, F, 7.75, F, F

8 DHANUKA M LIYNAPATHIRANA 678 SRI LANKA +1.1m/s 7.68m

7.68, 7.52, F, F, F, F

9 SARKAN BAKR 375 30-10-83 IRAQ +0.6m/s 7.57m

7.42, 7.20, 7.57

10 SOBHAN TAHERKHANI 365 21-09-92 IRAN +1.9m/s 7.56m

F, F, 7.56

11 SAMSHEER S E 330 10-06-94 INDIA +0.7m/s 7.47m

7.47, F, 7.24

12 SIDDHARTH MOHAN NAIK 324 09-08-95 INDIA           NM

F, F, F

Event # 20 MENS 4x400m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  QATAR 3:02.50 07/06/2015

RESULTS OF FINALS  
1 17-09-94 INDIA      3:02.92

326 KUNJU MUHAMMED 310 AMOJ JACOB 02-05-1998

300 MUHAMMED ANAS Y 17-09-1994328 AROKIA RAJIV 22-05-1991
2 21-05-98 SRI LANKA      3:04.80

684 T DHANANJAYA 21-05-1998687 KALINGA KUMARAGE

690 AJITH PREMAKUMARA 10-12-1991691 DILIP RUWAN 07-04-1991
3 21-11-94 THAILAND      3:06.48

727 APISIT CHAMSRI 21-11-1994730 N KONGKRAPHAN

734 JIRAYU PLEENARAM 02-09-1996738 P SUNTHONTHUAM



4 30-12-96 CHINESE TAIPEI      3:06.51

225 WANG WEI-HSU 221 YANG LUNG-HSIANG

228 CHEN-YI YU 215 CHEN CHIEH
5 14-04-94 OMAN      3:06.79

607 SALAH IBRAHIM 604 OTHMAN ALI 01-05-1992

611 MOHAMED OBAID 24-02-1994610 AHMED MUBARAK28-12-1988
6 05-08-91 KOREA      3:09.15

499 PARK BONGGO 05-08-1991508 CHOI MINGI

505 MO ILHWAN 18-05-1999506 LEE JAEHA 14-08-1992
7 01-02-90 PAKISTAN      3:11.42

614 MEHBOOB ALI 04-10-1990613 MAZHAR ALI 01-02-1990

618 ASAD IQBAL 617 NOKAR HUSSAIN 10-10-1987
8 18-02-95 KAZAKHSTAN      3:11.49

492 VYACHESLAV ZEMS 05-02-1998485 IGOR KONDRATYEV23-01-1991

490 ANDREY SOKOLOV 21-01-1995484 DMITRIY KOBLOV 30-11-1992

Event # 40 WOMENS 4x400m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  INDIA 3:30.93 04/09/2005

RESULTS OF FINALS  
1 INDIA      3:31.34

280 DEBASHREE MAZUMDAR 285 M R POOVAMMA 05-06-1990

279 JISNA MATHEW 07-01-1999254 NIRMLA . 15-07-1995
2 VIETNAM      3:33.22

758 NGUYEN OANH THI 761 QUACH THI 18-10-1995

759 HOANG THI 02-10-1995760 NGUYEN THI 19-05-1993
3 JAPAN      3:37.74

390 SAYAKA AOKI 15-12-1986396 KANA ICHIKAWA 01-12-1991

391 SEIKA AOYAMA 05-01-1996402 MANAMI KIRA 23-10-1991
4 KAZAKHSTAN      3:37.95

461 G ISHANGULYYEVA 466 ELINA MIKHINA 16-07-1994

458 ADELINA AKHMETOVA 25-12-1998462 M ISHANGULYYEVA21-01-1988
5 THAILAND      3:38.63

712 PORNPAN HOEMHUK 06-03-1993711 ATCHIMA ENG-CHUAN02-10-1990

715 JUTAMAS KHONKHAM 05-06-1991720 SUPANICH POOLKERD28-11-1997

Event # 18 MENS  Javelin Throw

#MEET RECORD:Y.MURAKAMI JAPAN 83.27 10/06/2011
RESULTS OF FINALS  

1 NEERAJ CHOPRA 303 24-12-97 INDIA 85.23m NMR

F, 78.59, 78.54, 83.06, 80.99, 85.23

2 AHMED AHMED B A 632 03-03-96 QATAR 83.70m BMR

78.67, 81.53, 77.95, 83.70, F, 80.28

3 DAVINDER SINGH KANG 338 18-12-88 INDIA 83.29m BMR

75.72, 81.56, 79.57, 83.29, 78.94, 80.29

4 HUANG SHIH-FENG 223 03-02-92 CHINESE TAIPEI 81.27m

78.01, 81.27, 78.62, F, 79.94, 77.00

5 LIU QIZHEN 191 17-09-95 CHINA 80.12m

77.90, 78.18, 79.33, 80.12, 78.25, 79.07

6 CHENG CHAO-TSUN 211 17-10-93 CHINESE TAIPEI 80.03m

78.76, 78.67, 79.56, 77.83, F, 80.03



7 ARSHAD NADEEM 619 01-02-97 PAKISTAN 78.00m

73.90, 77.39, 73.93, 78.00, 74.89, 76.69

8 WARUNA LAKSHAN DAYARATHNA 688 14-05-88 SRI LANKA 76.78m

76.78, F, F, 67.20, 74.08, 65.68

9 BOBUR SHOKIRJONOV 756 12-05-90 UZBEKISTAN 75.34m

F, 75.34, F

10 LI YINGCHANG 199 22-06-91 CHINA 74.76m

74.76, 73.27, F

11 VLADISLAV PALYUNIN 755 12-04-98 UZBEKISTAN 70.60m

70.60, F, 69.39

12 BAE YUIL 514 16-06-94 KOREA 69.87m

F, 69.87, F

13 ALI ESSA I 649 05-06-95 SAUDI ARABIA 69.53m

62.48, 62.94, 69.53

14 ABHISHEK SINGH 334 20-05-95 INDIA 68.22m

68.22, F, 67.18

15 ARTUR GAFNER 479 13-07-98 KAZAKHSTAN 63.59m

63.59, F, 61.55

16 HUI WAI HEI RICKY 249 26-03-92 HONG KONG 62.99m

61.80, 60.57, 62.99

17 ABDULLAH MOHAMMED M 656 06-10-88 SAUDI ARABIA 61.23m

60.45, 58.80, 61.23

18 SAZZAD MD HOSSAIN 131 25-12-87 BANGLADESH 52.92m

52.92, 51.66, F


